
LOT 18 BLK 1 IDLEAWILE REPLAT.

976-305, CT 1194-955, WD 1195-11

TUGMAN VINCENT SCOTT
351 NW GWEN LAKE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06086-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.020 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

02/08/2024 TP 0.52 21,548 0 0 21,548

STANDARD
1

159,836
1,650
21,548

183,034
0

183,034
0

183,034
183,034

0

173,051

1507/1529 1/31/2024 WD Q I 01 191,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK BRIAN K

TUGMAN VINCENT SCOT

1507/1527 1/05/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANK SUSANNAH

FRANK BRIAN K
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

HX Base Yr

351 NW GWEN LAKE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,154 101.9315 114.16 245,901 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2042

BAS 1,340 100 1,340 99,433

FCP 450 25 112 8,311

FUS 702 100 702 52,091

2,492 2,154 159,836

BAS= W23 S4 W25 S26 E48 FCP= E15 N30 W15 S30$ N30$ PTR=N30
FUS= W26 S27 E26 N27$S30$.

BAS

23

4

25

26

48

30 FCP

15

30

15

30

FUS

26

27

26

27

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

1,650

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 22,682.07 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 21,548


